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Clifton Town Meeting
Budget and YTD
General Ledger 

Budget YTD Difference
Income

Membership $3,800.00 $646.00 $3,154.00
Donation $200.00 $850.00 -$650.00
AIG Interest $900.00 $830.00 $70.00
Interest CD $1,000.00 $857.16 $142.84
Memorial Day Income $2,000.00 $2,239.86 -$239.86
Golf Income $33,000.00 $13,750.00 $19,250.00
Art Crossing $1,000.00 $0.00 $1,000.00

Total Received $41,900.00 $19,173.02 $22,726.98
Expenses

Administration $2,000.00 $648.86 $1,351.14
Committee Support $1,000.00 $0.00 $1,000.00
Fees Square $50.00 $0.00 $50.00
Fees PayPal $200.00 $32.98 $167.02
House Tour $500.00 $0.00 $500.00
Memorial Day $2,500.00 $0.00 $2,500.00
CliftonFest $2,500.00 $0.00 Date:
Change 1 $0.00 Date:
Change 2 $0.00 Date:
Change 3 $0.00 Date:
Change 4 $0.00 Date:
Golf Expenses $10,000.00 $0.00 $10,000.00
Grant to other $20,000.00 $0.00 $20,000.00

Total $38,750.00 $681.84 $38,068.16



Chronicle
Income Budget YTD Difference

Advertzing $16,500.00 $13,671.00 $2,829.00
Sponsorship $8,000.00 $4,283.00 $3,717.00
Other $200.00 $0.00 $200.00

Total $24,700.00 $17,954.00
Expenses

Design $4,000.00 $0.00 $4,000.00
Printing $8,100.00 $4,834.09 $3,265.91
Mailhouse $1,600.00 $247.06 $1,352.94
Mailing $2,600.00 $2,000.00 $600.00
Other $200.00 $200.00 $0.00

Total $16,500.00 $7,281.15

Art
Income Budget YTD Difference

Sale $15,000.00 $1,606.40 $13,393.60
Other $0.00 $63.00 -$63.00
Interest $200.00 $95.42
Grant $0.00

Total $15,200.00 $1,764.82
Expenses

Payment to artists $10,500.00 $3,502.70 $6,997.30
Payment to curator $2,000.00 $1,000.00
Square Fees $750.00 $9.37
Other Expenses $1,950.00 $264.75 $1,685.25

$15,200.00 $4,776.82 $10,423.18

Clifton Soccer
Income

Fees $24,990.70 $21,617.50
Total $24,990.70 $21,617.50

Expenses
Equipment/ Uniforms $8,500.00 $2,628.92
League Fees $6,940.00 $6,940.00
Referees $7,480.00 $6,870.00
Other $5,000.00 $5,860.00

Total $27,920.00 $22,298.92



Savings
Starting Balance $43,405.92
Interest $857.16

Total in Savings $44,263.08

NSP Grant
Expected YTD Remaining

Grant Received $10,000.00 $10,000.00 $0.00
Total $10,000.00 $10,000.00

Grant Disbursed $10,000.00 $2,740.00 $7,260.00
Total $10,000.00 $2,740.00

CCF Grant
Expected YTD Remaining

Grant Received $7,500.00 $0.00 $7,500.00
Total $7,500.00 $0.00

Grant Disbursed $7,500.00 $0.00 $7,500.00
Total $7,500.00 $0.00

Other Grant
Expected YTD Remaining

Grant Received $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Total $0.00 $0.00

Grant Disbursed $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Total $0.00 $0.00

POTENTIAL GRANTS



Clifton Town Meeting
General Account
Date Description Category Income Income Category Debits Debits Notes/ Who Ref/Check# Bank Balance

01/01/25 Starting Balance Yes $44,566.32
01/23/25 Membership $20.00 Sheblessy 1005 Yes $44,586.32
01/23/25 Membership $14.00 Fluharty 1050 Yes $44,600.32
01/23/25 Membership $14.00 Eby 5050 Yes $44,614.32
01/23/25 Membership $40.00 Manifest - Business PayPal Yes $44,654.32
01/23/25 Fees PayPal $1.29 PayPal Yes $44,653.03
01/23/25 Membership $20.00 Hobson PayPal Yes $44,673.03
01/23/25 Fees PayPal $0.89 PayPal Yes $44,672.14
01/23/25 Membership $14.00 Mohan PayPal Yes $44,686.14
01/23/25 Donation $300.00 Mohan PayPal Yes $44,986.14
01/23/25 Fees PayPal $6.74 PayPal Yes $44,979.40
02/24/25 Administration $464.86 GoDaddy Yes $44,514.54
03/19/25 Membership $10.00 Yes $44,524.54
03/20/25 Membership $214.00 Yes $44,738.54
03/20/25 Fees PayPal $9.17 Yes $44,729.37
04/09/25 Donation $550.00 Checco donation for library Yes $45,279.37
04/11/25 AIG Interest $830.00 Yes $46,109.37
04/11/25 Other $617.40 CCF for 272 awning Yes $46,726.77
04/15/25 Grant CCF $617.40 CCF for 272 awning 1287 Yes $46,109.37
04/15/25 Golf $500.00 Yes $46,609.37
04/15/25 Membership $20.00 Yes $46,629.37
04/21/25 Golf $1,250.00 Clifton Recreation Council - 3013 Yes $47,879.37
04/21/25 Golf $500.00 AvidXchange, Inc 7217489024 Yes $48,379.37
05/02/25 Administration $84.00 UPSP for PO Box Yes $48,295.37
05/05/25 Administration $100.00 NP Registration with Ohio Yes $48,195.37
05/10/25 Golf $10,000.00 Duke Energy Yes $58,195.37
05/10/25 Membership $240.00 Yes $58,435.37



05/17/25 Fees PayPal $13.11 Yes $58,422.26
05/17/25 Golf $1,000.00 Miolly North 15579903 Yes $59,422.26
05/20/25 Grant NSP $10,000.00 1171 Yes $69,422.26
05/19/25 Grant NSP $355.73 Tents Memorial Day CC Yes $69,066.53
05/19/25 Grant NSP $312.60 Tents Memorial Day CC Yes $68,753.93
05/27/25 Grant NSP $300.00 Band for Picnic 1289 $68,453.93
05/20/25 $100.00 Withdraw cash for cash box Yes $68,353.93
05/27/25 Memorial Day Inco $664.86 Square payment Yes $69,018.79
05/27/25 Memorial Day Inco $1,575.00 Cash received $70,593.79
05/27/25 Grant NSP $1,127.36 Food Restaurant Depot cc Yes $69,466.43
05/27/25 Grant NSP $174.36 Misc Food cc Yes $69,292.07
05/27/25 Grant NSP $41.79 Clifton Market Ice cc Yes $69,250.28
05/27/25 Grant NSP $102.39 City Permit Reimb. Mindi $69,147.89
05/27/25 Grant NSP $27.42 Table cloth Reimb. Mindi $69,120.47
05/27/25 Grant NSP $176.02 Table Banner Reimb. Mindi $68,944.45
05/27/25 Grant NSP $195.67 Signs Reimb. Mindi $68,748.78
05/27/25 Grant NSP $226.63 Grill Rental Reimb. Mindi $68,522.15
05/27/25 Membership $40.00 Colvin/ Blum $68,562.15
05/27/25 Fees PayPal $1.78 m $68,560.37
05/28/25 Golf $500.00 Clifton Dental $69,060.37

$69,060.37
$69,060.37



Clifton Town Meeting
Chronicle
Date+H51A Description Category Income Income Category Debits Debits Note/ Who Ref/Check# Bank Balance

01/01/25 Starting Balance $30,197.19
01/23/25 Advertizer $922.00 Rosenberg- Full25 9908006040 Yes $31,119.19
01/23/25 Advertizer $922.00 Clifton Dental - Full2 1539 Yes $32,041.19
01/23/25 Advertizer $384.00 Soccer - Full25 3009 Yes $32,425.19
01/23/25 Advertizer $922.00 KBC - Full25 23033 Yes $33,347.19
01/23/25 Advertizer $244.00 StJohn - Full25 25405 Yes $33,591.19
01/23/25 Advertizer $1,536.00 HowellPet - Full25 8365 Yes $35,127.19
01/23/25 Advertizer $1,536.00 DiTom - Full25 1067 Yes $36,663.19
01/24/25 Advertizer $922.00 Durban - Full25 9907998173 Yes $37,585.19
01/24/25 Sponsor $2,000.00 Tom Fruth 1191 Yes $39,585.19
01/24/25 Advertizer $310.00 Tom Fruth 1191 Yes $39,895.19
01/24/25 Advertizer $240.00 Tom Fruth 1191 Yes $40,135.19
01/28/25 Advertizer $384.00 William Leinweber 1306 Yes $40,519.19
01/28/25 Advertizer $140.00 StJohn - Complemen 1437 Yes $40,659.19
01/28/25 Advertizer $384.00 Ace - Full25 6549 Yes $41,043.19
01/28/25 Advertizer $384.00 Immanuel - Full25 8107 Yes $41,427.19
01/31/25 Advertizer $615.00 New School - Full25 1092 Yes $42,042.19
01/31/25 Advertizer $922.00 Clifton United Metho 6453 Yes $42,964.19
01/31/25 Advertizer $384.00 Petey's 1106 Yes $43,348.19
02/19/25 Advertizer $384.00 Ruth 23913 Yes $43,732.19
02/19/25 Printing $2,194.43 Make My NewspapeCC Yes $41,537.76
02/25/25 USPS $2,000.00 Mail Permit CC Yes $39,537.76
03/03/25 Other $150.00 Fraud CC Yes $39,387.76
03/04/25 Advertizer $384.00 Gaslight Bar & Grill 690369 Yes $39,771.76
03/04/25 Advertizer $384.00 Ludlow Garage 690412 Yes $40,155.76
03/04/25 Advertizer $384.00 Gaslight Whitfield 586 Yes $40,539.76
03/04/25 Advertizer $768.00 Kroner 28904 Yes $41,307.76



03/03/25 $150.00 Fraud Adj Yes $41,457.76
03/03/25 $150.00 Fraud Adj Yes $41,607.76
03/05/25 $150.00 Fraud Yes $41,457.76
04/05/25 Mailhouse $247.06 Covap 4101 Yes $41,210.70
04/16/25 Advertizer $96.00 Brenda Fulz Yes $41,306.70
04/16/25 Advertizer $120.00 Barb McManus Yes $41,426.70
05/10/25 Sponsor $2,283.00 Tom Fruth 1054 Yes $43,709.70
05/17/25 Printing $2,639.66 Reimb. GC 4102 No $41,070.04
05/17/25 Other $200.00 Reimb. Moreland 4103 Yes $40,870.04

$40,870.04
$40,870.04



Clifton Town Meeting
Art Gallery
Date+H51A Description Category Income Income Category Debits Debits Notes/ Who Ref/Check# Bank? Balance

01/01/25 Starting Balance Yes $17,113.30
12/28/24 Curator $600.00 Sandy Eichert 6104 Yes $16,513.30
12/28/24 Curator $400.00 Mike Hensley 6105 Yes $16,113.30
12/28/24 Payment to Artists $315.00 Sara Torgison 6106 Yes $15,798.30
12/29/24 Payment to Artists $322.00 Emily Caito 6108 Yes $15,476.30
12/29/24 Payment to Artists $63.00 Jan Brown Checco 6107 Yes $15,413.30
12/29/24 Payment to Artists $197.40 Renee Hearn 6109 Yes $15,215.90
12/29/24 Payment to Artists $609.00 Lisa Inglert 6110 Yes $14,606.90
12/29/24 Payment to Artists $199.50 JeeEun Lee 6111 Yes $14,407.40
12/29/24 Payment to Artists $133.00 Renee Lentz 6112 Yes $14,274.40
12/29/24 Payment to Artists $28.00 Jeremy Meadows 6113 Yes $14,246.40
12/29/24 Payment to Artists $25.20 Julie Meyer 6114 Yes $14,221.20
12/29/24 Payment to Artists $47.60 Beth Mohr 6115 Yes $14,173.60
12/29/24 Payment to Artists $35.00 Piercefield 6116 Yes $14,138.60
12/29/24 Payment to Artists $59.50 Margaret Rhein 6117 Yes $14,079.10
12/29/24 Payment to Artists $21.00 Jeff Rich 6118 Yes $14,058.10
12/29/24 check was understood as $69.20 need $40 more Payment to Artists $69.20 Patty Walker 6119 Yes $13,988.90
12/29/24 Payment to Artists $109.90 Paige Wideman 6120 Yes $13,879.00
12/31/24 Payment to Artists $22.40 Charlotte Davis 6121 No $13,856.60
01/31/25 Interest Interest $26.62 Yes $13,883.22
02/25/25 Other $63.00 Other Previous Year No $13,946.22
02/28/25 Dividend Interest $21.78 Yes $13,968.00
03/13/25 Square Deposit Art Sale $347.03 Yes $14,315.03
03/26/25 Curator $400.00 Mike Hensley 6131 Yes $13,915.03
03/26/25 Curator $600.00 Sandy Eichert 6132 Yes $13,315.03
03/26/25 Other $94.04 Sandy Eichert 6133 Yes $13,220.99
03/26/29 Other $129.36 Harland Graphics 6134 Yes $13,091.63



03/29/25 Payment to Artists $371.00 Sara Torgison 6122 No $12,720.63
03/31/25 Interest Interest $24.32 Yes $12,744.95
04/17/25 Art Sale $1,250.00 Yes $13,994.95
04/17/25 Other $41.35 Square Fee Yes $13,953.60
04/30/25 Interest $22.70 Yes $13,976.30
05/10/25 Payment to Artists $210.00 Jessica Wolf 6123 $13,766.30
05/10/25 Payment to Artists $665.00 Mark Weisner 6124 $13,101.30

$13,101.30



Savings

Clifton Town Meeting
Savings
Date Description Category Income Income Withdraw Amount Reason Ref/Check# Balance

01/01/25 Starting Balance $43,405.92
01/29/25 Interest $431.17 $43,837.09
04/29/25 Interest $425.99 $44,263.08

Interest $44,263.08
Interest $44,263.08



NSP

Clifton Town Meeting
NSP Grant
Date Description Grant Amount Disbursement Debits Notes Ref/Check# Balance

01/01/23 Starting Balance $0.00
05/15/25 Grant Amount $10,000.00 $10,000.00
05/19/25 Memorial Day $2,740.00 $7,260.00

$7,260.00
$7,260.00
$7,260.00
$7,260.00
$7,260.00
$7,260.00



CCF

Clifton Town Meeting
CCF Grant
Date Description Grant Amount Disbursement Debits Notes Ref/Check# Balance

01/01/25 Starting Balance $0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00



Other

Clifton Town Meeting
Other Grant
Date Description Grant Amount Disbursement Debits Notes Ref/Check# Balance

01/01/25 Starting Balance $0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00



Clifton Town Meeting
Membership Members in good standi 309

DateTransaction FirstName LastName Life Expiration
5/10/2025 David Thornheim Yes 4/16/2125

12/30/2024 Mary Nauman Yes 12/6/2124
12/30/2024 Spouse Nauman Yes 12/6/2124
12/15/2024 Sandra Kohn Yes 11/21/2124

9/3/2024 Melodie Dunn Yes 8/10/2124
9/3/2024 Spouse Dunn Yes 8/10/2124
9/3/2024 Claire Gallant Yes 8/10/2124
9/3/2024 Spouse Gallant Yes 8/10/2124

5/29/2024 spouse Weber Yes 5/5/2124
5/29/2024 Billy Weber Yes 5/5/2124

2/8/2024 Thomas Fruth Yes 1/15/2124
2/8/2024 Spouse Fruth Yes 1/15/2124
1/1/2024 Sophia McAllister Yes 12/8/2123

11/1/2023 Margaret Atterbury Yes 10/8/2123
11/1/2023 Bruce Bernard Yes 10/8/2123
11/1/2023 Claudia Taylor Yes 10/8/2123
10/3/2023 Amira Beer Yes 9/9/2123
10/3/2023 Mark McKillip Yes 9/9/2123
7/25/2023 Christine Schroder Yes 7/1/2123

10/10/2022 June Schlipf Yes 9/16/2122
10/4/2022 Jayme Ritter Yes 9/10/2122
10/3/2022 Christopher Bujnak Yes 9/9/2122
10/1/2022 Ann Saluke Yes 9/7/2122
10/1/2022 Don Yelton Yes 9/7/2122

9/9/2022 Mike Moran Yes 8/16/2122
9/9/2022 Abby Moran Yes 8/16/2122
8/8/2022 Sarah Miller Yes 7/15/2122
8/8/2022 Neil Regberg Yes 7/15/2122

7/30/2022 Noah Shaftel Yes 7/6/2122
7/24/2022 Luke Smart Yes 6/30/2122
7/24/2022 Christina Smart Yes 6/30/2122

5/9/2022 Andrea Poling Yes 4/15/2122
5/9/2022 Other Poling Yes 4/15/2122

3/31/2022 Todd Scheetz Yes 3/7/2122
3/30/2022 Katherine Christoff Yes 3/6/2122
1/18/2022 Andy Butler Yes 12/25/2121
1/18/2022 Kristan Hoffman Yes 12/25/2121
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1/17/2022 Lawson Wulsin Yes 12/24/2121
1/17/2022 Rollin Workman Yes 12/24/2121
1/17/2022 Chad Withers Yes 12/24/2121
1/17/2022 Elizabeth Withers Yes 12/24/2121
1/17/2022 Inger Williams Yes 12/24/2121
1/17/2022 Mike Wilke Yes 12/24/2121
1/17/2022 Mollie Wilke Yes 12/24/2121
1/17/2022 C Westeimer Yes 12/24/2121
1/17/2022 Paul Wesselmann Yes 12/24/2121
1/17/2022 Ann Meyer Waller Yes 12/24/2121
1/17/2022 Dick Waller Yes 12/24/2121
1/17/2022 Allyn Vondercheck Yes 12/24/2121
1/17/2022 Robert Turner Yes 12/24/2121
1/17/2022 Meredith Turner Yes 12/24/2121
1/17/2022 Megan Thomas Yes 12/24/2121
1/17/2022 Michael Thomas, MD Yes 12/24/2121
1/17/2022 Dalenna Tayeb Yes 12/24/2121
1/17/2022 Zeeshan Tayeb, MD Yes 12/24/2121
1/17/2022 Carol Talbot Yes 12/24/2121
1/17/2022 Dr. Sigmud Sugarman Yes 12/24/2121
1/17/2022 Mrs. Sugarman Yes 12/24/2121
1/17/2022 Mrs. John Strader IV Yes 12/24/2121
1/17/2022 Cyma Stewart Yes 12/24/2121
1/17/2022 David Stewart Yes 12/24/2121
1/17/2022 Jerome Steinbrunner Yes 12/24/2121
1/17/2022 Julie Sporing Yes 12/24/2121
1/17/2022 JK Smith Yes 12/24/2121
1/17/2022 Vicki Smith Yes 12/24/2121
1/17/2022 Barbara Sferra Yes 12/24/2121
1/17/2022 Grace Sferra Yes 12/24/2121
1/17/2022 Uri Sella Yes 12/24/2121
1/17/2022 Kasey Rohling Yes 12/24/2121
1/17/2022 Charles Schwetschenau Yes 12/24/2121
1/17/2022 Dianna Schweitzer Yes 12/24/2121
1/17/2022 Alan Schwartz Yes 12/24/2121
1/17/2022 Kate Schwartz Yes 12/24/2121
1/17/2022 Kasey Rohling Yes 12/24/2121
1/17/2022 Herbert Robinson Yes 12/24/2121
1/17/2022 Joyce Rich Yes 12/24/2121
1/17/2022 Jeff Rich Yes 12/24/2121
1/17/2022 Paul Rice Yes 12/24/2121
1/17/2022 Mrs. Rice Yes 12/24/2121
1/17/2022 Bernice Reichwein Yes 12/24/2121
1/17/2022 Dorreen Quinn Yes 12/24/2121
1/17/2022 Dr. Parrot Yes 12/24/2121
1/17/2022 C.L. Parrot Yes 12/24/2121
1/17/2022 Lynn Overbeck Yes 12/24/2121
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1/17/2022 Tom Osborn Yes 12/24/2121
1/17/2022 Jan Osborn Yes 12/24/2121
1/17/2022 Elizabeth Meyer Yes 12/24/2121
1/17/2022 Justin Ogilby Yes 12/24/2121
1/17/2022 Gillian Oakenfull Yes 12/24/2121
1/17/2022 Cindy Oakenfull Yes 12/24/2121
1/17/2022 Louise Nippert Yes 12/24/2121
1/17/2022 Valerie Newell Yes 12/24/2121
1/17/2022 Tim Smith Yes 12/24/2121
1/17/2022 David Namaky Yes 12/24/2121
1/17/2022 Rino Munda Yes 12/24/2121
1/17/2022 Marshall Montrose Yes 12/24/2121
1/17/2022 Margaret Reich Yes 12/24/2121
1/17/2022 Malcolm Montgomery Yes 12/24/2121
1/17/2022 Nancy Miller Yes 12/24/2121
1/17/2022 Tim Miller Yes 12/24/2121
1/17/2022 Leon Meyer Yes 12/24/2121
1/17/2022 Barbara Meyer Yes 12/24/2121
1/17/2022 Vince Metzger Yes 12/24/2121
1/17/2022 Krystn Metzger Yes 12/24/2121
1/17/2022 Catherine McGraw Yes 12/24/2121
1/17/2022 Vernon McDaniel Yes 12/24/2121
1/17/2022 Shaun McCance Yes 12/24/2121
1/17/2022 Silke McCance Yes 12/24/2121
1/17/2022 Andi McBride Yes 12/24/2121
1/17/2022 Marc Loy Yes 12/24/2121
1/17/2022 Mary Pat Lienhart Yes 12/24/2121
1/17/2022 Jolly Li Yes 12/24/2121
1/17/2022 David Leonard Yes 12/24/2121
1/17/2022 Susan Kreuzman Yes 12/24/2121
1/17/2022 Dr. Alan Kighlinger Yes 12/24/2121
1/17/2022 Georgia Kighlinger Yes 12/24/2121
1/17/2022 Megan Kessler Yes 12/24/2121
1/17/2022 Linda Keegan Yes 12/24/2121
1/17/2022 Jeffrey Juett Yes 12/24/2121
1/17/2022 Phyllis Juett Yes 12/24/2121
1/17/2022 John Juech Yes 12/24/2121
1/17/2022 Kate Schroder Yes 12/24/2121
1/17/2022 Mark Jeffreys Yes 12/24/2121
1/17/2022 Adam Hyland Yes 12/24/2121
1/17/2022 Marta Hyland Yes 12/24/2121
1/17/2022 Maite Iraolagoitia Yes 12/24/2121
1/17/2022 Stacey Huppert Yes 12/24/2121
1/17/2022 Matthew Hughes Yes 12/24/2121
1/17/2022 Dr. Larry Houk Yes 12/24/2121
1/17/2022 Gayle Houk Yes 12/24/2121
1/17/2022 Pamela Holmes Yes 12/24/2121
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1/17/2022 Len Haussler Yes 12/24/2121
1/17/2022 Jakki Haussler Yes 12/24/2121
1/17/2022 Emma Hartkemeier Yes 12/24/2121
1/17/2022 Milo F. Hanke Yes 12/24/2121
1/16/2022 Michael Gorman Yes 12/23/2121
1/16/2022 Linda Goldenhar Yes 12/23/2121
1/16/2022 John Glenn - Decease Yes 12/23/2121
1/16/2022 Stephen Ginn Yes 12/23/2121
1/16/2022 Bob Gilbreath Yes 12/23/2121
1/16/2022 Stephanie Gilbreath Yes 12/23/2121
1/16/2022 Pete Skyline Yes 12/23/2121
1/16/2022 John Skyline Yes 12/23/2121
1/16/2022 Larry M Gache Yes 12/23/2121
1/16/2022 Chris Flores Yes 12/23/2121
1/16/2022 Julie Flores Yes 12/23/2121
1/16/2022 Laura Fidler Yes 12/23/2121
1/16/2022 James Fidler Yes 12/23/2121
1/16/2022 Robert Dyrenforth Yes 12/23/2121
1/16/2022 Sue Dyrenforth Yes 12/23/2121
1/16/2022 Bob Driehaus Yes 12/23/2121
1/16/2022 Carrie Driehaus Yes 12/23/2121
1/16/2022 Andreas Dreher Yes 12/23/2121
1/16/2022 Mary Rita Dominc Yes 12/23/2121
1/16/2022 Buddy Goose Yes 12/23/2121
1/16/2022 Peter DelGado Yes 12/23/2121
1/16/2022 Melanie DelGado Yes 12/23/2121
1/16/2022 Ido DeGroot Yes 12/23/2121
1/16/2022 Ann DeGroot Yes 12/23/2121
1/16/2022 Joseph Danyluk Yes 12/23/2121
1/16/2022 Brian Curwin Yes 12/23/2121
1/16/2022 Jeff Craven Yes 12/23/2121
1/16/2022 Cassandra Clement Yes 12/23/2121
1/16/2022 Nestor Melnyk Yes 12/23/2121
1/16/2022 Eric Clark Yes 12/23/2121
1/16/2022 Tiffany Clark Yes 12/23/2121
1/16/2022 Chris Cain Yes 12/23/2121
1/16/2022 Mary Burkhardt Yes 12/23/2121
1/16/2022 Joe Brunner Yes 12/23/2121
1/16/2022 Molly Brunner Yes 12/23/2121
1/16/2022 Jack Brand Yes 12/23/2121
1/16/2022 Patrick Borders Yes 12/23/2121
1/16/2022 Annie-Laurie Blair Yes 12/23/2121
1/16/2022 Robert Bergstein Yes 12/23/2121
1/16/2022 Gillian Benet Yes 12/23/2121
1/16/2022 Wima Benedict Yes 12/23/2121
1/16/2022 Ed Beckman Yes 12/23/2121
1/16/2022 Cathie Beckman Yes 12/23/2121
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1/16/2022 Ron Becker Yes 12/23/2121
1/16/2022 Ellen Austin-Li Yes 12/23/2121
1/16/2022 John Alexander Yes 12/23/2121
1/16/2022 Jane Alexander Yes 12/23/2121
1/16/2022 Helen Adams Yes 12/23/2121

12/26/2021 Leah Kottyan Yes 12/2/2121
12/26/2021 Kameron Mogadam Yes 12/2/2121
12/23/2021 Chris Carr Yes 11/29/2121
12/23/2021 Kathleen Carr Yes 11/29/2121

12/5/2021 Alice Palmer Yes 11/11/2121
12/5/2021 Wilson Palmer Yes 11/11/2121
12/5/2021 Russel Waterman Yes 11/11/2121
12/5/2021 Sheila Waterman Yes 11/11/2121
12/4/2021 Genet Singh Yes 11/10/2121
12/4/2021 Gurmukh Singh Yes 11/10/2121

11/24/2021 Warren Huff Yes 10/31/2121
11/24/2021 Anezka Huff Yes 10/31/2121
11/21/2021 Nick Gregg Yes 10/28/2121
11/21/2021 Sophia Melnik Yes 10/28/2121
11/21/2021 Tom Lienhart Yes 10/28/2121
11/21/2021 Mary Pat Lienhart Yes 10/28/2121

11/2/2021 Karen Noonan Yes 10/9/2121
11/2/2021 Tim Noonan Yes 10/9/2121
7/17/2021 Kent Newlon Yes 6/23/2121
3/31/2021 Dave Taylor Yes 3/7/2121
3/13/2021 Barb Macke Yes 2/17/2121
3/13/2021 Reid Sikes Yes 2/17/2121

3/4/2021 Jodi Bockenstette Yes 2/8/2121
3/4/2021 Barry Gee Yes 2/8/2121
3/4/2021 Molly Gray Yes 2/8/2121
3/4/2021 Robert Gray Yes 2/8/2121

11/22/2020 Peter Block Yes 10/29/2120
11/22/2020 Cathy Kramer Yes 10/29/2120

11/8/2020 RuthAnn Bumiller Yes 10/15/2120
11/3/2020 Sean Mullaney Yes 10/10/2120
9/22/2020 Jan Brown Checco Yes 8/29/2120
9/22/2020 Gerald Checco Yes 8/29/2120
8/21/2020 Teresa Hoelle Yes 7/28/2120
8/21/2020 Scott Provancher Yes 7/28/2120
5/10/2025 James Davis No 5/10/2026
5/10/2025 Spouse Davis No 5/10/2026
5/10/2025 Andrea Steege No 5/10/2026

5/4/2024 Frederick Keeley No 5/4/2026
5/4/2024 Maureen Keeley No 5/4/2026

4/15/2025 Dale Hodges No 4/15/2026
4/15/2025 David Logan No 4/15/2026
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3/18/2025 Chris Parker No 3/18/2026
3/18/2025 Spouse Parker No 3/18/2026
3/17/2025 Jonathan Neal No 3/17/2026
3/17/2025 Elly Hall No 3/17/2026

3/9/2025 John Woodall No 3/9/2026
3/9/2025 Sherri Woodall No 3/9/2026
3/6/2025 John Kurak No 3/6/2026
3/6/2025 Barbara McManus No 3/6/2026
3/6/2025 John McManus No 3/6/2026
3/5/2025 Barb Wriston-Ruddy No 3/5/2026
3/5/2025 Rich Ruddy No 3/5/2026
3/4/2025 Patricia Rupich No 3/4/2026
3/4/2025 Mary Ann Schmidt No 3/4/2026
3/4/2025 Erik Jensen No 3/4/2026

2/14/2025 Rachel Wells No 2/14/2026
2/14/2025 Chris Wetterich No 2/14/2026
1/26/2025 Rebecca Wilson No 1/26/2026

1/1/2025 John Sheblessy No 1/1/2026
1/1/2025 Renate Sherzinger-Sheblessy No 1/1/2026
1/1/2025 Howard Jackson No 1/1/2026
1/1/2025 Susan Jackson No 1/1/2026
1/1/2025 Nancy Fluharty No 1/1/2026
1/1/2025 Robert Fluharty No 1/1/2026
1/1/2025 Gary Eby No 1/1/2026
1/1/2025 Conni Matzkofz Eby No 1/1/2026
1/1/2025 Jason Franz - Manifest No 1/1/2026
1/1/2025 Aaron Hobson No 1/1/2026
1/1/2025 Elizabeth Hobson No 1/1/2026
1/1/2025 Kevin Mohan No 1/1/2026
1/1/2025 Spouse Mohan No 1/1/2026

12/15/2024 Eleanor Colvard No 12/15/2025
12/15/2024 Steve Rehling No 12/15/2025
12/15/2024 Gail Rehling No 12/15/2025
12/15/2024 Matthew Bauman No 12/15/2025
12/15/2024 Spouse Bauman No 12/15/2025
12/15/2024 Marian McSwigan Pod No 12/15/2025
12/15/2024 Deborah Grayson No 12/15/2025
12/15/2024 Bruce Meizlish No 12/15/2025
11/26/2024 Kevin Marsh No 11/26/2025
11/26/2024 Gina Marsh No 11/26/2025
11/26/2024 Mindi Rich No 11/26/2025
11/26/2024 Morgan Rich No 11/26/2025
11/26/2024 Lisa Haglund No 11/26/2025
11/26/2024 Kevin Leahy No 11/26/2025
11/26/2024 Spouse Leahy No 11/26/2025
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11/26/2024 Dora Schield No 11/26/2025
11/26/2024 Steve Slack No 11/26/2025
11/26/2024 John Banner No 11/26/2025
11/26/2024 Patrick Donnelly No 11/26/2025
11/26/2024 Carole Donnelly No 11/26/2025
11/26/2024 Robert Ditomassi No 11/26/2025
11/26/2024 Michael Morlan No 11/26/2025
11/16/2024 Ben Pantoja No 11/16/2025
11/16/2024 Chris Pantoja No 11/16/2025
11/16/2024 Robert Park No 11/16/2025
11/16/2024 Donna Park No 11/16/2025
10/21/2024 Patrick Etter No 10/21/2025
10/21/2024 Spouse Etter No 10/21/2025
10/14/2024 Christina LaVecchia No 10/14/2025
10/14/2024 Spouse LaVecchia No 10/14/2025

9/19/2024 Claire Dell No 9/19/2025
9/14/2024 Kathy Barber No 9/14/2025
9/14/2024 Janet Groeber No 9/14/2025
9/14/2024 Chuck Lohre No 9/14/2025
9/14/2024 Alicia Rosselot No 9/14/2025
9/14/2024 D. Tashjian No 9/14/2025

9/9/2024 Virginia Gubasta No 9/9/2025
9/9/2024 Joe Gubasta No 9/9/2025

8/15/2024 Jacob Durst No 8/15/2025
8/15/2024 Partrner Durst No 8/15/2025
8/15/2024 Brenden Pulte No 8/15/2025

8/7/2024 Charleen Lyon No 8/7/2025
8/7/2024 Simon Lyon No 8/7/2025

5/25/2025 Spouse Blum No 5/25/2026
5/25/2025 Alicia Blum No 5/25/2026
5/25/2025 Nathan Colvin No 5/25/2026
5/25/2025 Spouse Blum No 5/25/2026
6/28/2024 Elizabeth Camp-King No 6/28/2025

6/8/2024 Owen Waller No 6/8/2025
6/8/2024 Megan McLain No 6/8/2025
6/8/2024 Bridgett Waller No 6/8/2025
6/8/2024 Spouse of BridgMcLain No 6/8/2025
6/8/2024 Kyle Murray No 6/8/2025
6/8/2024 Spouse Murray No 6/8/2025
6/8/2024 Mike Feuerlein No 6/8/2025
5/7/2024 David Scupham No 5/7/2025
5/7/2024 Jane Scupham No 5/7/2025
5/4/2024 Maryln Adams No 5/4/2025
5/1/2024 Michelle Schwenkner No 5/1/2025
5/1/2024 Eric Urbas No 5/1/2025
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